2 Ports ; Port 1 - RS485 slave, Port 2 - RS485 master
90 to 270VAC (50/60Hz)
6VA
Analog inputs
No. of channels
Analog type
Range
Resolution

93.4 35.3 45
65.8
Ordering information
Product code Description Certification
MIBRX-4M-1-1-1-230V
230V Power supply with master
communication & RTC
MIBRX-4M-1-0-0-230V
230V Power supply without master
communication & RTC
Display module Description Certification
MIBRX-DSP-4M-0-1-06-A
Integrated blind display for MIBRX 4M;
Single digit 7seg,
6 LEDs for indication & 1 key
Supported display modules
MIBRX-DSP-4M-8-2-08-A
Integrated 8x2 character LCD Display
with 5 keys for MIBRX 4M
SMPS - RP-2M-1.1A-24VDC-CE-RoHS
Power supply module
AC-USB-RS485-02 (Program downloading cable - USB to 2 pin open wire)
Accessories for communication
Accessories
Relay modules
Window - Based software for ladder programming - www.selec.com/software
1) RLYMD-1-S4-1CO-24VDC        : 4 Channel 1 change over relay module
2) RLYMD-1-S4-2CO-24VDC        : 4 Channel 2 change over relay module
3) RLYMD-2-S8-1CO-24VDC        : 8 Channel 1 change over relay module
4) RLYMD-2-S8-2CO-24VDC        : 8 Channel 2 change over relay module
  : 8 Channel 1 change over communication based 5) ERLYMD-2-1-S8-1CO-24VDC
    relay module
RP-2M-1.1A-24VDC-CE-RoHS
Power Supplies